SafeSite® LED Wallpack - UL 844
 for Indoor and Outdoor Hazardous Applications
2 www.dialight.com | Dialight_LED_Wallpack_Bulkhead_Specsheet_UL844
On when it
matters most.
Products and solutions that
protect your business
3www.dialight.com | Dialight_LED_Wallpack_Bulkhead_Specsheet_UL844

www.dialight.com | Dialight_LED_Wallpack_Bulkhead_Specsheet_UL844
SafeSite LED Wallpack - UL 844
Ordering Information
Standard Option - 2 M20 entries one side. For through wiring, add an E to the end of the order code. For rear entry, add an R to the end of the order code. For 3/4 NPT
entries , add a 5 to the end of the order code.
For neutral white 4300K, change the second C to an N EX:  WPC4C3LNLGC becomes WPC4N3LNLGC
For bracket options, change the fourth to last N character to F for Flush Bracket or “A” for 30° Angle bracket EX: WPC4C3LNLGC becomes WPC4C3LFLGC with Flush bracket
For frosted glass lens option change the last digit from C to F EX: WPC4C3LNLGC becomes WPC4C3LFLGF
Part Number   CID1 CID2 CIID1 CIID2 CIII Voltage Lens CCT
Fixture
Lumens
Watt lm/W Beam Distribution
Standard Models - 100-277 VAC
WPC2C3LNLGC • • 100-277 VAC Clear tempered glass 5650K (cool white) 2250 34 66 Narrow
WPC4C3LNLGC • • 100-277 VAC Clear tempered glass 5650K (cool white) 2250 34 66 Oval (35° x 55°)
WPC5C3LNLGC • • 100-277 VAC Clear tempered glass 5650K (cool white) 2150 34 66 Oval (55° x 35°)
WPC2C3HNLGC • • 100-277 VAC Clear tempered glass 5650K (cool white) 1200 22 55 Narrow
WPC4C3HNLGC • • 100-277 VAC Clear tempered glass 5650K (cool white) 1200 22 55 Oval (35° x 55°)
WPC5C3HNLGC • • 100-277 VAC Clear tempered glass 5650K (cool white) 1200 22 55 Oval (55° x 35°)
WPC2C3CNLGC • • 100-277 VAC Clear tempered glass 5650K (cool white) 600 11 55 Narrow
WPC4C3CNLGC • • 100-277 VAC Clear tempered glass 5650K (cool white) 600 11 55 Oval (35° x 55°)
WPC5C3CNLGC • • 100-277 VAC  Clear tempered glass 5650K (cool white) 600 11 55 Oval (55° x 35°)
Classifications:  CID2 A, B, C, D • CIID2 F, G
All values typical unless otherwise stated, Lumen values are typical (tolerance +/- 10%).
7